

SPRING CREEK ASSOCIATION

DEFENSIBLE SPACE COST SHARE PROGRAM

Spring Creek, NV 89815

NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
	Spring Creek, NV 89815
PHONE:	
E-MAIL:	
	he criteria below, you agree to the terms of this agreement in order to receive the reimbursement iated with the Defensible Space Cost Share Program.
	1. You agree to an initial consultation with the Elko County Fire Protection District.
	2. The deadline to complete your defensible space is September 30, 2022.
	3. Upon completing your defensible space, you contacted the ECFP for a final inspection.
	4. Saved and copied receipts related to the project. These are required for verification. You are willing to provide copies of said receipts to SCA.
	5. Kept track of the hours you and/or your family, worked on the project.
Nevada Division	Defensible Space Cost-Share Program is a result of a federal grant provide by and through of Forestry Assistant Programs. The Spring Creek Association is an equal opportunity compliance with Title IV of the Civil Right Act of 1964 (P.L. 88-352).
reimbursement I understand the	low signifies I understand the I must meet the criteria listed above in order to be eligible for up to \$250.00 for costs associated with the Defensible Space Cost Share Program. Defensible Space Cost Share Program is a protective measure to lower the risk against understand that risk still exists to wildland fires.
employees, and penalties, puniti	nify and hold harmless the Spring Creek Association, their respective affiliates, officers, agents, permitted successors and assigns against any and all claims, losses, damages, liabilities, ve damages, expense, reasonable legal fees and costs of any kind or amount whatsoever m the program and/or activity.
Signature:	Date:
Print Name:	Return to: Spring Creek Association
	401 Fairway Blvd.